Semchuk Roman Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Kyiv Oblast (Region), Head

Last position



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Semchuk Oksana Petrivna

Dep>xaBHe NianpMeMCTBO F0N10BHUI
HaB4Ya/IbHO-METOONYHUN LEHTP
Jdepxxnpaui , 3aCTyNHUK aMpeKkTopa

Semchuk Polina Romanivna

Semchuk Marharyta Romanivna

N

wife

daughter

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29435
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29435
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29435
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29435

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xxnpaui y KNniscbKin
obnacTi , Ha4anbHUK
F0N10BHOrO yrnpaeJliHHSA
Hep>xnpaui y KNniscbKin
obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Oep>xxnpaui y KNiBcbKin
obnacTi , HavanbHUK
0N0BHOrO ynpaeiHHSA
Oepxnpaui y Kniscbkin
obnacTi

onoBHe ynpassiHHSA
Oep>xxnpaui y KNiBcbKin
obnacTi , Ha4anbHUK
FonoBHOro ynpaesiHHSA
Oep>xxnpaui y KNiBcbKin
obnacTi

SE "ketz", Director

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Kyiv Oblast (Region), Head of
the Main Department of the
State Labor Service of Ukraine

in Kyiv oblast (reion)

State Enterprise Kyiv Expert
and Technical Center of State
Labor Service, Director of the

Enterprise

14 760,19

13 346,41

13 346,41

20 781,16

20 781,16

10 277,67

17
172,13

13
925,05

13
925,05

6 960,68

6 960,68

1187,41


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

840 000,00

526 000,00

526 000,00

206 000,00

206 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836

2016 Cash 176 000,00 — —

2016 Other — - —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 9,96
2018 9,96
2017 17,79
2017 17,79
2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

196.0 sq. m (1)

196.0 sq. m (1)

196.0 sq. m (1)

44.2 sq. m
(1)

44.2 sq. m
(1)

44.2 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

Feb. 27, 2018 —

2016 — till Oct. 10, 2017

BA3 21043 1999

BA3 21043 1999

Suzuki Grand Vitara 2007

Suzuki Grand Vitara 2007

Suzuki Grand Vitara 2007
Ka3zaHka 5 1990

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Kyiv Oblast (Region), Head

SE "ketz", Head
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbd6c366-6c31-4674-93e1-3e86b7a9155a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58af1fd9-e295-4038-909b-286c7697b49c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713d0c72-4a86-454a-926e-97d5dea85b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_752b2d7a-1c92-4180-9682-d739ed144c25
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b85e8828-14c3-4d4b-9536-68067d6329d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0687c0f6-2aa7-489e-8743-33de2f762836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10072

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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